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ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2019-20 

HOLIDAY LIST 

Odd & Even Semester : (July, 2019 – June, 2020)  
OCCASION DATE NUMBER OF DAYS 

Rathajatra 04/07/2019 (Thursday) 01 

Id-Ud-Zoha 12/08/2019 (Monday) 01 

Independence Day 15/08/2019 (Thursday) 01 

Janmastami 23/08/2019 (Friday) 01 

Muharram 10/09/2019 (Tuesday) 01 

Viswakarma Puja 18/09/2019 (Wednesday) 01 

Mahalaya 28/09/2019 (Saturday) 01 

Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2019 (Wednesday) 01 

Puja Vacation 03/10/2019 – 30/10/2019 28 (Including Sundays) 

College Foundation Day 24/10/2019 (Thursday) 01 

Kali Puja and Bhatridwitiya 26/10/2019 – 30/10/2019 04 (Excluding Sunday) 

Chhat Puja 02/11/2019 (Saturday) 01 

Rasjatra/ Guru Nanak Jayanti 12/11/2019 (Tuesday) 01 

Fateha-Doaz-Daham 09/12/2019 (Monday) 01 

Christmas Day 25/12/2019 (Wednesday) 01 

Winter Recess 26/12/2019 – 31/12/2019 05 (Excluding Sunday) 

New Years’ Day 01/01/2020 (Wednesday) 01 

Vivekananda Jayanti 12/01/2020 (Sunday) 01 (Sunday) 

Pous Parvan 15/01/2020 – 16/01/2020 (Wednesday 

– Thursday) 

02 

Netaji Jayanti 23/01/2020 (Thursday) 01 

Republic Day 26/01/2020 (Sunday) 01 (Sunday) 

Saraswati Puja 29/01/2020 – 30/01/2020 (Wednesday 

– Thursday) 

02 

Mahasivaratri 21/02/2020 (Friday) 01 

Doljatra 09/03/2020 (Monday) 01 

Holi 10/03/2020 (Tuesday) 01 

Sab-e-Barat 09/04/2020 (Thursday) 01 

Good Friday 10/04/2020 (Friday) 01 

Chaitra Sankranti 13/04/2020 (Monday) 01 

Ambedkar Jayanti/ 

Nababarsha 

14/04/2020 (Tuesday) 01 

May Day 01/05/2020 (Friday) 01 

Buddha Purnima 07/05/2020 (Thursday) 01 

Rabindra Jayanti 08/05/2020 (Friday) 01 

Id-ul-Fitre 25/05/2020 – 26/05/2020 (Monday – 

Tuesday) 

02 

Rathajatra 23/06/2020 (Tuesday) 01 

Principal’s Discretion Two Days 02 

 

 

 

**Note : Any change or alteration regarding holidays will be notified in due time. 



 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2019-20 

ACADEMIC DIARY  

MONTH WORKING DAYS SUNDAYS HOLIDAYS 

JULY 2019 26 04 01 

AUGUST 2019 24 04 03 

SEPTEMBER 2019 22 05 03 

OCTOBER 2019 02 04 25 

NOVEMBER 2019 25 04 01 

DECEMBER 2019 19 05 07 

JANUARY 2020 21 04 06 

FEBRUARY 2020 24 04 01 

MARCH 2020 24 05 02 

APRIL 2020 22 04 04 

MAY 2020 20 05 05 

JUNE 2020 25 04 01 
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ACADEMIC CALENDAR, 2019-20 

        Academic & Cultural Programmes (Tentative Schedule)  

JULY 2019  Online Admission Process for new Students (As per Govt. instruction) 

 NSS Plantation programme 

AUGUST 

2019 
 Independence Day Celebration on 15th August 

 Rehearsal for Y.P.C 

 Y.P.C., Quiz Extempore, Debate (District Level)., Essay Competition (State 

Level) 

 National Sports Day on 29th August 

SEPTEMBER 

2019 
 Teachers’ Days Celebration on 5th September 

 Freshers’ Welcome Celebration 

 Thalassemia Awareness Programme 

 ENVS  Awareness Programme 

 Vidyasagar Jayanti Celebration on 26th September 

 3rd & 5th Semester Admission Process (3rd – 4th week) 

 Sarad Utsav 

OCTOBER 

2019 
 Registration Process 

 NSS Special Camp  

 College Foundation Day Celebration on 24th October 

 Puja Vacation 

NOVEMBER 

2019 
 Internal Assessment for odd Semester 

 Online Enrolment Process-University 

 Internal Marks upload to University portal 

 Seminar on Intellectual Property Rights Organized by IQAC 

DECEMBER 

2019 
 Annual Social & Cultural Activities, Prize Distribution 

 Form fill up for odd semester-University 

 Students’ representative election (as directed by State Govt.) 

 Semester Final Exam-University 

JANUARY 

2020 
 Semester Final Exam-University 

 Celebration of Vivekananda Jayanti on 12th January 

 Celebration of Netaji’s Jayanti on 23rd January 

 Republic Day Celebration on 26th January 

 Saraswati Puja Celebration 

FEBRUARY 

2020 
 Alumni Meet 

 Commencement of Classes for Even Semester 

 International Matri Bhasa Divas (Mother Language Day) on 21st February 

MARCH 2020  Women’s Day Celebration on 8th March 

APRIL 2020  Internal Assessment Semester (Bankura University) 

MAY 2020  Rabindra Jayanti Celebration 

 Study Leave & Summer Recess 

 

JUNE 2020 
 Semester Final exam II ,IV & VI (B.K.U) 

 Preparation and Commencement of Admission Process for next Session 

 Department Seminars 
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